& Lothian

Service X33
Weekday Timetable

Loanhead Road

Lasswade

Bonnyrigg Toll

Newtongrange, Dalhousie Road
Mayfield, D'Arcy Road
Mayfield Roundabout

Dalkeith Heights

Sheriffhall Park & Ride
Danderhall, Old Dalkeith Road
Commonwealth Pool

South Bridge

Fountainbridge, Port Hamilton

Fountainbridge, Semple St
West End, Lothian Road
South Bridge

Commonwealth Pool
Danderhall, Old Dalkeith Road
Sheriffhall Park & Ride
Dalkeith Heights

Mayfield Roundabout
Mayfield, D'Arcy Road
Newtongrange, Dalhousie Road
Bonnyrigg Toll

Lasswade

Loanhead Road

1626
1631
1645
1654
1707
1709
1725
1732
1734
1744
1751
1755
1804

1713
1718
1732
1741
1754
1756
1812
1819
1821
1831
1838
1842
1851

1741
1746
1800
1809
1822
1824
1839
1846
1848
1858
1905
1909
1918



